Results For: Oxford
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11 Fall Ram Lamb
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20 January Ram Lamb
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22 February Ram Lamb

CHAMPION 1

RESERVE 2
CHAMPION

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

31 March Ram Lamb

First Last

KOBY KEARNS
JILLIAN BINGEN

CHAD HOOVER
LAUREN MOHR
KOBY KEARNS
CORBAN HITT
CHAD HOOVER
CHLOE DECKER
CADE BAUGHMAN

AUSTIN GRACE
AUSTIN BROCKMANN

AUSTIN GRACE
TY MILLER
ISAAC ERICKSON
ANNA KUPER
TYLER ANGUS
WHITNEY SULLIVAN
TY MILLER
LEAH KUPER
LUKE MUMM
MARGO STURGIS
LAUREN MOHR
BRODY DONDLINGER
SUZANNE SHIELDS

1 SHELBY LYNNE EDWARDS

40 Yearling Ewe

RES CHAMP - 1
Res Sr Champ
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AUSTIN GRACE

TY MILLER
LUKE MUMM
TY MILLER
KOBY KEARNS
CHLOE DECKER

SHELBY LYNNE EDWARDS

AYVA DONDLINGER
CORBAN HITT

KATHERINE VAN METER
ASHLEIGH CANTRELL

MALERIE MINOR
HANNAH WATSON

Exhb#

362
675

660
567
362
476
660
230
166

543
322

543
196
435
718
508
423
196
717
506
279
567
287
558

100

543

196
506
196
362
230
100
286
476
285
782
819
643

City ST

WINSLOW IL
ALLENTON WI

WASHINGTON PA

CARLOCK IL
WINSLOW IL
CARLISLE IN

WASHINGTON PA
VINCENNES IN
NEW CONCORD OH

WESTMORELAN NH
GARDEN PRAIRIIL

WESTMORELAN NH
HUNTINGTON IN
BURLINGTON  WI
SHANNON IL
OTTAWA IL
ORANGEVILLE IL
HUNTINGTON IN

SHANNON 1L
WHITE HEATH IL
WOOSTER OH
CARLOCK IL
WEST LAFAYET IN
MARION IN
FRANKLIN IN
WESTMORELAN NH

HUNTINGTON IN
WHITE HEATH IL
HUNTINGTON IN

WINSLOW IL
VINCENNES IN
FRANKLIN IN
WEST LAFAYET IN
CARLISLE IN
MONTICELLO IN
MUNFORD N
REELSVILLE IN
WOOSTER OH

Flock/Tag #
Group
Daniels 959
Binger 1803
Group

Hoover 1802

FSF 1808

WWSF 18-16840
Hidden Hills 1804
Chad Hoover 1805
RED CLOUD 1810
Buckshot 1808

Group

Misty Meadows 12-13 Grey Goose
A Brockmann 1545

Misty Meadows 12-09 Gunsmoke
Double A 1822
Isaacon 350

AG Kuper 181

EWF 18-009

Star 525

Double A 1818

L Kuper 116

Mumm 233-18
Wallpe 0057

FSF 1835

Misty Meadows 1207
SHIELDS 1812

Group
Edwards 804

Group 1
Misty Meadows 1166 Mustang Sally

Perzee 1709 ET
D. Hall 17-5
Perzee 1707
WWSF 17-840
APPLE 17-3
Apple 17021 NNPQR
Dondlinger 1701
Apple 17-25
Apple 17-8
Perzee 1652

D Hall 17-1131
Daniels 944
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Placing Class

40 Yearling Ewe

CHAMP - Sr 1
Champ

N-RE-REEN - Y e NS I S

e
N = O

First Last

AUSTIN BROCKMANN

AUSTIN GRACE
TYLER ANGUS
FAITH HOUGHTALING

NICHOLAS ANGUS
TYLER ANGUS
BRODY DONDLINGER

LAUREN MOHR
CHAD HOOVER
LEAH KUPER

JAYNA ALTHOFF

ASHLEIGH CANTRELL

41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe

1
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TY MILLER
ALEXIS KOCH
MARGO STURGIS
BRODY DONDLINGER

ALEX ANGUS
CADE BAUGHMAN

45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
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2
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48 Fall Ewe Lamb
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60 January Ewe Lamb
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TY MILLER
TYLER ANGUS
ASHLEIGH CANTRELL

JILLIAN BINGEN
BRODY DONDLINGER
WHITNEY SULLIVAN
TYLER ANGUS
RYLIE MILLER
CHLOE DECKER
MARGO STURGIS

AUSTIN BROCKMANN
LEXY GRACE
LUKE MUMM
TOMMY SLACK
ISAAC ERICKSON
CADE BAUGHMAN
CORBAN HITT
JILLIAN BINGEN
ADRON DECKER
KATHERINE VAN METER
BRODY DONDLINGER
LAUREN MOHR
AYVA DONDLINGER
CHLOE DECKER
HANNAH WATSON
BRADY MILLER

Exhb#

322

543
508
305
509
508
287
567
660
77
306
782

196
167
279
287
341
166

196
508
782

675
287
423
508
415
230
279

322
544
506
594
435
166
476
675
229
285
287
567
286
230
643
414

City ST
GARDEN PRAIRI IL
WESTMORELAN NH
OTTAWA IL
DOLAND SD
OTTAWA IL
OTTAWA IL
WEST LAFAYET IN
CARLOCK IL
WASHINGTON  PA
SHANNON IL
DECKER IN
MUNFORD TN

HUNTINGTON IN
OLDENBURG IN
WOOSTER OH
WEST LAFAYET IN
PIPER CITY IL
NEW CONCORD OH

HUNTINGTON IN
OTTAWA IL
MUNFORD TN

ALLENTON WI
WEST LAFAYET IN
ORANGEVILLE IL
OTTAWA L
LAFAYETTE IN
VINCENNES IN
WOOSTER OH

GARDEN PRAIRIIL
WESTMORELAN NH
WHITE HEATH IL
LAKE GENEVA WI
BURLINGTON  WI
NEW CONCORD OH
CARLISLE IN
ALLENTON WI
VINCENNES IN
MONTICELLO IN
WEST LAFAYET IN
CARLOCK 1L
WEST LAFAYET IN
VINCENNES IN
WOOSTER OH
LAFAYETTE IN

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
Rocky Hill 1714

Misty Meadows 1184
Midwest Oxfords 1708
Houghtaling 17-772
EWF 17-038

EWF 17-030

Double O Acres 17-075
FSF 1713

Thoma 717

L Kuper 108

Red Cloud 1721
Vonoenhueuel 1733

Group
Double A 1701
Wallpe 0046 Fillmore
Wallpe 1743
Dondlinger 1709
DOUBLE A 1704
Buckshot 1702

Group

Group
WWSF 18-84
Daniels 960
WWSF 18-81
WWSF 18-1632
Apple 18-1
APPLE 18-19
Wallpe 0052

Group
A Brockmann 1519
Gypsy Misty Meadows 1205
Misty Meadows 1201
Isaacson 340
Weber 18-20
Buckshot 1803
Hidden Hills 1803
WWSF 18-14322A
WWSF 18-21
Dondliner 1805
WNSF 18-12321A
FSF 1829
Dondlinger 1801
RED CLOUD 1814
DBLA 1811
Weber 18-3
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71

74 Slick Shorn Ewe Lamb

Placing Class

February Ewe Lamb
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March Ewe Lamb
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First Last

AUSTIN BROCKMANN
AUSTIN BROCKMANN
AUSTIN GRACE
TY MILLER
TY MILLER
JILLIAN BINGEN
WHITNEY SULLIVAN
BRODY DONDLINGER
ANNA KUPER
LEAH KUPER
CORBAN HITT
TYLER ANGUS
CADE BAUGHMAN
TYLER ANGUS
ANNA KUPER
LUKE MUMM
LAUREN MOHR
EMILY ERICKSON
SUZANNE SHIELDS

AUSTIN GRACE
EMILY ERICKSON
TYLER ANGUS
FAITH HOUGHTALING
LUKE MUMM
NICHOLAS ANGUS
CADE BAUGHMAN

SHELBY LYNNE EDWARDS

MARGO STURGIS
AUBREY MILLER
BRANDI HENDERSON
DREW MILLER
ALYSSA STILLMAN
KENYON BUCKLAND
NICHOLAS ANGUS
BRANDI HENDERSON

78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)
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AUSTIN BROCKMANN
JILLIAN BINGEN
TY MILLER
BRANDI HENDERSON
CORBAN HITT
LAUREN MOHR
LUKE MUMM
WHITNEY SULLIVAN
TYLER ANGUS
ANNA KUPER
CADE BAUGHMAN
CHLOE DECKER
BRODY DONDLINGER

Exhb#

322
322
543
196
196
675
423
287
718
77
476
508
166
508
718
506
567
436
558

543
436
508
305
506
509
166
100

279
198
200
197
600
199
509
200

322
675
196
200
476
567
506
423
508
718
166
230
287

City ST

GARDEN PRAIRIIL
GARDEN PRAIRIIL
WESTMORELAN NH
HUNTINGTON IN
HUNTINGTON IN
ALLENTON WI
ORANGEVILLE IL
WEST LAFAYET IN

SHANNON L
SHANNON IL
CARLISLE IN
OTTAWA L
NEW CONCORD OH
OTTAWA IL
SHANNON IL
WHITE HEATH IL
CARLOCK IL
BURLINGTON  WI
MARION IN
WESTMORELAN NH
BURLINGTON  WI
OTTAWA IL
DOLAND SD
WHITE HEATH IL
OTTAWA IL
NEW CONCORD OH
FRANKLIN IN
WOOSTER OH
HUNTINGTON IN
GOSHEN IN
HUNTINGTON IN
BEDFORD IN
HUNTINGTON IN
OTTAWA 1L
GOSHEN IN
GARDEN PRAIRIIL

ALLENTON WI
HUNTINGTON IN

GOSHEN IN
CARLISLE IN
CARLOCK IL

WHITE HEATH IL
ORANGEVILLE IL
OTTAWA IL
SHANNON IL
NEW CONCORD OH
VINCENNES IN
WEST LAFAYET IN

Flock/Tag #

Group
A Brockmann 1535
A Brockmann 1539
Misty Meadows 1212 Silk
Double A 1826
Double A 1836
Weber 18-24
Star 521
Dondlinger 1812
AG Kuper 180
L Kuper 111
Hidden Hills 1809
EWF 18-025
Buckshot 1820
EWF 18-026
AG Kuper 182
Salina DOA 18-026
FSF 1838
BROCKMANN 1541
SHIELDS 1804

Group
Misty Meadows 1216 Moscato
ISAACSON 354
EWF 18-044
Houghtaling 18-846
Mumm 241-18
EWF 18-049

Buckshot 1849
Edwards 805

Group
Wallpe0055
Double A 1829
TKR 36
Double A 1807
Double A 1819-187
Double A 1828
EWF 18-046
TKR 35

Group
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Placing Class

First Last

81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs)
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AUSTIN BROCKMANN
JILLIAN BINGEN
WHITNEY SULLIVAN
TY MILLER
CORBAN HITT
BRODY DONDLINGER
TYLER ANGUS
LAUREN MOHR
ANNA KUPER
CHLOE DECKER
CADE BAUGHMAN

84 Best Four Head of Ewes

1
2
3

87 Market Lamb

CHAMPION 1

RESERVE 2

CHAMPION
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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AUSTIN BROCKMANN
TY MILLER
TYLER ANGUS

MARGO STURGIS
JADEN MONEYHEFFER

HAYDEN DENO
COLTON MILLER
HAYDEN HORNING
GARRETT FRIESEN
AUSTIN WRIGHT
MCKAYLEY BURNS
MIAH MARTIN

Exhb#

322
675
423
196
476
287
508
567
718
230
166

322
196
508

279
189

676
630
614
289
744
668
263

City ST

GARDEN PRAIRIIL
ALLENTON WI
ORANGEVILLE IL
HUNTINGTON IN

CARLISLE IN
WEST LAFAYET IN
OTTAWA L
CARLOCK IL
SHANNON IL

VINCENNES IN
NEW CONCORD OH

GARDEN PRAIRIIL
HUNTINGTON IN
OTTAWA IL

WOOSTER OH
AKRON IN

DANVILLE IN
HUNTINGTON IN
BUCYRUS OH
CARTHAGE IN
GREENCASTLE IN
JAMESTOWN  IN
WALTON IN
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Flock/Tag #

Group

Group

Group

43417

1805

38816

1833
1831
1869
0148
180
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